
Information

Description:EMN2/ High_purity_Argon
Bid invitation number:6300031295
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 24.01.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 24.01.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 17.01.2020 04:31:59

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. GST Number should be indicated with GST percentage applicable.
2. HSN Code (8 digit) should be indicated.
3. The Quote should be valid for minimum 3 months from the date of Bid opening.
4. Taxes payable extra subject to submission of valid document.
5. Basic price & Taxes to be indicated separately.
6. Our Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.#
7. Delivery: Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Our Payment Terms : 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.
9. Validity of the offer should be 90 days otherwise the offer is liable for rejection.

NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance. Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan ( Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
                       i) hmnp@beml.co.in  &   ii) emh@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMN2/ High_purity_Argon
Bid invitation number:6300031295
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 002401030355 HIGH PURITY ARGON

GAS GR.I
 00:00:00 180.000  M3

Item long text:

NOTE :-  HIGH PURITY ARGON GAS  TO BE SUPPLIED IN FIRM’S RETURNABLE CYLINDERS

HIGH PURITY ARGON GAS GR-I, WITH 99.9993% PURITY (EACH CYLINDER CAPACITY
7.15 M3). SPECIFICATION OF GAS:-
MAXMIMUM PERMISSIBLE IMPURITIES. PPM BY VOLUME
01.OXYGEN 2.0
02.MOISTURE 2.0
03.NITROGEN 3.0
04.TOTAL HYDROCARBONS 0.2
05.CARBONMONOXIDE NIL
06.CARBONDIOXIDE NIL
07.SULPHUR COMPOUNDS NIL
08.MERCURY NIL
09.CHLORINE NIL
10.HYDROGEN NIL
11.OXIDES OF NITROGEN NIL
12.OTHER IMPURITIES NIL
TOTAL IMPURITIES 7.2
PURITY OF PERCENTAGE 99.9993%

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


